08.12.2025)    due    to    Equitas    Small    Finance    Bank    Ltd    from    1.Mr.Ayyanpan    Pitehai,    (Borrower)

2. Mrs.Am uthava I I i,  (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.5,20,OOO/- (Rupees Five Lal(hs Twenty Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: 52000 (Rupees Fifty Two Thousand

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited) 4401401

4th Floor,  Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road. Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India -GOO 002

I +91444299 5000  I  F: +91444299 5050  I  corporate®equitas.In  I  www.equitasbankcom I Toll Free:

[...]

a nnexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 30.12.2025 -11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 19-12-2025 to 26-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserve Price:   Rs.5,20,OOO/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Twenty Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: 52000 (Rupees Fifty Two Thousand Only).

B"     BEYo r\, D    BAN K, r\, G          whenyoubankwithus,youcontributetowardsabetterso,ciety.-
Equitas Sirrall Finance Bank Limhed

(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)
4401404

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road.